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Men / JR / All
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Region 3 * 247.750 42.750 36.950 44.100 43.450 40.750 39.750
32 7 1 1 1

36 Joshua Williams 14.900 15.000
32 Gage Dyer 13.950 14.300 12.65013.400
35 Alexei Vernyi 13.900 14.35014.450
34 David Pochinka 12.800 14.100
31 Evan Davis 12.700 14.800 13.050
33 Ian Gunther 11.450 14.650 14.05013.250

2 Region 1 * 246.850 43.000 39.300 42.400 43.150 39.950 39.050
51 1 3 3 5

11 Bennet Huang 14.400 12.800 14.700 12.750
901 JR - Brandon Briones 14.350 13.600 14.30014.950 13.55014.150
13 Riley Loos 14.250 12.900 14.15013.700 12.55013.050
14 Brennan Pantazis 13.750
15 Samuel Phillips 12.950

3 Region 5 * 244.750 40.950 38.450 43.350 43.700 39.200 39.100
25T 2 2 5 3T

53 Paul Juda 14.500 12.100 14.85014.700 13.20013.900
56 Josh Seltzer 13.800 14.100
55 Rithik Puri 12.650 12.800
51 Michael Jaroh 13.550 13.700 13.05013.050
54 Parker Clayton 14.950 12.250
52 Russell Johnson 14.750 12.850

4 Region 7 * 241.300 41.800 37.750 41.900 43.350 39.000 37.500
43 4 4 6 8

75 Sean Neighbarger 14.600 15.00014.700
76 Kevin Penev 14.450 13.900 14.750 12.900
72 Cannon Johnson 12.750
74 Dhiren Lutchman 11.950 13.600 12.550
71 Alexander Frack 11.900 13.700 13.10013.000
73 Eric Lung 13.500 11.85013.100

5 Region 8 * 239.550 41.550 37.450 41.300 44.000 36.150 39.100
14 6 5 9 3T

81 Stewart Brown 14.100 15.350 12.80012.300
85 David Willett 13.800 12.450 14.250
84 Brody Malone 13.650 14.45014.750 13.65013.450
86 Travis Wong 12.750 12.65010.400
83 Evan Kriley 12.250 14.200
82 Ethan Esval 12.300
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6 Region 6 * 239.400 39.800 38.050 41.200 42.550 38.900 38.900
68 3 6 7 6

63 Liam Doherty-Herwitz 14.150 14.450 12.700
66 Kevin Portofee 13.300 13.800
61 Nikita Bolotsky 12.350 13.350 14.450 13.05012.700
64 Ian Lasic-Ellis 13.600 13.900 12.70013.500
62 Addison Chung 11.100 14.300 13.150
65 Jonathan Liu 12.850

7 Region 4 * 238.800 40.500 37.650 40.500 41.850 38.750 39.550
77 5 8 8 2

902 JR - Shane Wiskus 14.100 12.650 14.90014.600 14.50013.300
42 Henry Meeker 13.300 12.300 13.650
43 Jacob Schroeder 13.100 12.900 12.30012.500
44 Colin Schwartz 12.700 12.950
41 Casimir Buske 13.000
45 Blake Wright 13.300 12.750

8 Region 9 * 236.200 40.950 36.050 39.950 40.700 40.300 38.250
95T 8 9 2 7

903 JR - Vitaliy Guimaraes 14.100 12.650 14.15014.600 13.500
94 Dillan King 13.750 13.550
93 Cutter Fugett 13.100 11.800 12.700 13.550
95 Scott McMurray 11.600
91 Taylor Burkhart 13.15012.650 13.00013.200
92 Taylor Christopulos 13.400 11.750

9 Region 2 * 234.900 39.500 35.850 41.050 41.600 39.550 37.350
89 9 7 4 9

25 Nicolas Kuebler 13.700 12.050 13.350 13.700
22 Spencer Goodell 13.300 13.75013.300 12.30012.750
26 Ryker Shaw 12.500 14.50013.300
24 Troy Jenkins Jr 12.050 13.100
21 Colton Dee 11.750 14.450 12.750
23 Peyton Hobson 12.300
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